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Wednesday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-14
President: Don Jarvis is on Lane 10  Vice President: Tom Mayo is on Lane 7
Secretary: Chris Kingsbury is on Lane 4 Treasurer: Karen Morin is on Lane 13
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 4 The Grumps 75.0 21 7 49.7 73 74 9 44485 58561
2 1 AJ's Pro Shop 714 20 8 64.6 95 52 8 52826 60218
3 9 Main Street Bar & Grill 53.6 15 13 517 76 71 6 42981 59025
4 11 GUTT-R-DONE 50.0 14 14 55.1 81 66 6 46410 59466
5 14 RentNoho 50.0 14 14 46.9 69 78 6 43083 59409
6 10 Patriots 50.0 14 14 59.2 87 60 6% 46862 59384
7 3 Hold the Mayo 50.0 14 14 374 55 92 6 37766 58351
8 2 Western Mass Collision 46.4 13 15 701 103 44 6 47724 59913
9 5 Our Year 46.4 13 15 347 51 96 5% 42284 58411
10 12 The Knick Knackers 46.4 13 15 51.7 76 71 6 42830 58307
11 7 SnapOn 73 429 12 16 46.9 69 78 5 39679 58891
12 13 Amherst Farmer Supply 429 12 16 51.0 75 72 5 43685 58847
13 6 AlleyKatz 39.3 11 17 38.8 57 90 5 37178 57824
14 8 Up Splits Creek 35.7 10 18 422 62 85 4 46555 59320
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Alley Katz 865 953 855 2673 2 <--->  The Grumps 977 868 877 2722 5
34 Snap On 73 993 941 942 2876 0 <> The Knick Knackers 1010 1063 1010 3083 7
5-6 Main Street Bar & Gril 1005 906 932 2843 3 <> Western Mass Collisi 919 981 936 2836 4
7-8 Amherst Farmer Supp 982 931 1054 2967 5 <> Up Splits Creek 931 968 917 2816 2
9-10  Our Year 890 885 860 2635 1 <--->  Patriots 890 1068 985 2943 6
11-12  Rent Noho 919 877 1001 2797 0 <--->  AJ's Pro Shop 939 967 1017 2923 7
13-14  GUTT-R-DONE 899 967 922 2788 2 <--->  Hold the Mayo 892 987 943 2822 5
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 1112 1314
Today 11-14 6-1 10-13 3-9 7-2 12-5 8-4
Next Week 2-12 143 86 10-4 11-1 7-9 513
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 902 AJ's Pro Shop 873 Patriots 815 The Knick Knackers
Scratch Series 2578 AJ's Pro Shop 2358 Patriots 2339 The Knick Knackers
Handicap Game 1068 Patriots 1063 The Knick Knackers 1054 Ambherst Farmer Supply
Handicap Series 3083 The Knick Knackers 2967 Amherst Farmer Supply 2943 Patriots
Men Scratch Game 300 Alex Gomez 290 David Blomstrand Jr. 264 Scott Introvigne
Scratch Series 836 David Blomstrand Jr. 809 Alex Gomez 692 Scott Introvigne
Handicap Game 319 Alex Gomez 308 David Blomstrand Jr. 299 Scott Introvigne
Handicap Series 890 David Blomstrand Jr. 866 Alex Gomez 803 Nick Tanguay
Women Scratch Game 199 Jen Walsh 187 Lisa Dee 181 Linda Hampson
Scratch Series 513 Jen Walsh 494 Karen Morin 487 Linda Hampson
Handicap Game 271 Jen Walsh 270 Lisa Dee 252 Dana Kedziora
Handicap Series 729 Jen Walsh 725 Karen Pelletier-Raabe 713 Karen Morin

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1005 AJ's Pro Shop

963 Western Mass Collision

913 Up Splits Creek

Scratch Game

2659 AJ's Pro Shop

2508 Up Splits Creek

2453 GUTT-R-DONE
Scratch Series

1140 AJ's Pro Shop
1136 Western Mass Collision
1087 Ambherst Farmer Supply

Handicap Game

Men
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300 Alex Gomez
290 Cliff Packer
289 Scott Introvigne
288 Ryan Rooney

323 Tom Zumbruski
322 Scott Introvigne
319 Alex Gomez
309 lvan Raabe

809 Alex Gomez
744 Don Jarvis
739 Karl Heston
731 Greg Gauthier

3083 The Knick Knacker
3080 Our Year
3080 GUTT-R-DONE
Handicap Series
866 Alex Gomez
846 Chris Rock
839 Noah Lamb

836 Ricardo Delgado
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Women

Scratch Game

287

279
237
224
223
222
222

Don Jarvis

Tina Lacroix
Monica Kislo
Dana Kedziora
Linda Hampson
Karen Morin
Judy Stone

Scratch Series

730

731
603
577
575
551

Cliff Packer

Tina Lacroix
Dana Kedziora
Monica Kislo
Karen Morin
Linda Hampson

Handicap Game

308

314
307
304
295
292

Split 1 High Scores

Noah Lamb

Tina Lacroix
Judy Stone
Dana Kedziora
Karen Morin
Monica Kislo

Handicap Series

829

843
827
794
780
770

Cliff Packer

Dana Kedziora
Tina Lacroix
Karen Morin

Karen Pelletier-Raabe

Dorothy Durkee

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1005 AJ's Pro Shop
963 Western Mass Collision
877 GUTT-R-DONE
877 Amherst Farmer Supply

2659 AJ's Pro Shop
2453 GUTT-R-DONE
2429 Western Mass Collision

Team Handicap Series

1140 AJ's Pro Shop
1136 Western Mass Collision
1087 Ambherst Farmer Supply

3080 GUTT-R-DONE
3052 Western Mass Coll
3043 Main Street Bar &

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Cliff Packer 748 Michael Prosciak 322 Scott Introvigne 846 Chris Rock
289 Scott Introvigne 745 Alex Gomez 309 Ivan Raabe 839 Noah Lamb
288 Ryan Rooney 744 Don Jarvis 308 Noah Lamb 832 Michael Prosciak
287 Don Jarvis 739 Karl Heston 306 Andre Marcoux 829 ClIiff Packer
279 Michael Prosciak 731 Greg Gauthier 306 Greg Gauthier 822 Ivan Raabe
279 Greg Gauthier
Women 269 Tina Lacroix 731 Tina Lacroix 314 Tina Lacroix 843 Dana Kedziora
237 Monica Kislo 603 Dana Kedziora 307 Judy Stone 827 Tina Lacroix
224 Dana Kedziora 577 Monica Kislo 304 Dana Kedziora 794 Karen Morin
223 Linda Hampson 575 Karen Morin 295 Karen Morin 780 Karen Pelletier-Raabe
222 Karen Morin 551 Linda Hampson 292 Monica Kislo 770 Dorothy Durkee
222 Judy Stone
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1-AJ's Pro Shop Lane4
99 R Tina Lacroix 209 27 11303 4 667 609 0 0
119 Cliff Packer 203 33 12210 60 642 578 162 211 185 558 654
40 Andy Lobenstine 203 33 10400 51 616 561 212 203 246 661 763
58 Chris Kingsbury 215 22 13551 63 705 638 239 224 222 685 754
51 Rob Greene Jr. 227 11 4097 18 691 669 0 0
77 R Lynsey Aldam bk206 30 0 0 0 0
130 Jake Earnshaw bk211 26 674 3 676 669 211 214 249 674 752
2 - Western Mass Collision Lane 10
45 R Andre Marcoux 166 66 8009 48 508 456 151 186 209 546 747
46 R Nick Lolos 174 59 8892 51 558 503 146 174 163 483 657
61 R Rich Denno 202 34 10934 4 637 579 200 214 215 629 731
47 R Don Jarvis 208 28 9176 44 647 599 0 0
103 Tom Cote 190 45 7438 39 584 541 0 0
48 R Brian Benoit 204 32 3073 15 617 598 232 217 159 608 701
85 Laurie Benoit 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 - Hold the Mayo Lane 7
93 R Cathy Russell 128 100 6960 54 393 335 97 138 149 384 684
94 Matt Bates 164 68 9219 56 516 456 al54 154 222
18 Brian Guertin 149 81 9437 63 463 396 134 159 142 435 678
19 Tom Mayo 152 79 9617 63 481 414 178 189 131 498 738
20 Marc Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 Carter Levreault 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 Kris White 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 L Alex Meisner bk213 24 1062 5 642 633 216 236 452 500
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
4 - The Grumps Lane 14
29 Bob Donovan 139 90 3359 24 421 393 0 0
105 Ricardo Delgado 167 65 5035 30 509 475 0 0
31 Glen Coffelt 179 54 11319 63 561 494 161 157 161 479 641
32 Jim Donovan 193 42 12205 63 599 532 255 168 164 587 713
91 Karl Clark 166 66 5501 33 511 474 190 160 126 476 671
128 Sergey Shalypin 183 51 4956 27 564 533 159 171 214 544 697
86 Dennis Bissonnette bk237 2 793 3 797 790 0 0
5-Our Year Lane 12
122 Noah Lamb 156 75 9379 60 512 448 141 156 114 411 633
114 Sara Rooney 136 93 6152 45 424 375 125 129 114 368 644
116 Jeff Everett 184 50 8864 48 571 519 al74 al174 al74 522 672
115 Ryan Rooney 201 35 12071 60 655 591 199 175 207 581 686
6 - Alley Katz Lane 3
95 Steve Neill 140 90 8835 63 471 404 159 157 135 451 721
96 Monica Kislo 177 56 11192 63 556 489 123 171 135 429 591
106 Dorothy Durkee 112 115 6082 54 359 301 103 125 104 332 677
125 Joe Serrell 163 69 8342 51 514 459 152 172 153 477 684
126 Devon Quinn bk161 71 922 6 464 454 0 0
101 Grace Rock 131 98 1187 9 397 384 0 0
7 -Snap On 73 Lane9
22 Ben Croteau 136 93 8174 60 457 393 132 137 147 416 695
73 Karen Pelletier-Raabe 152 79 9576 63 522 455 156 169 160 485 725
72 Ivan Raabe 175 58 10552 60 536 472 210 148 135 493 664
44 Ric Garrett 169 63 9643 57 557 496 200 192 205 597 792
21 Ben Levy bk106 120 327 3 333 326 0 0
9 Nancy Cote bk194 41 0 0 0 0
66 Pat Houghton bk167 65 0 0 0 0
8 - Up Splits Creek Lane 13
23 R Karen Morin 158 73 9516 60 501 437 163 166 165 494 713
24 R Eric Dorn 189 45 9074 48 616 564 0 0
88 Greg Gauthier 219 18 13859 63 661 594 214 212 250 676 730
64 R Ray Saccoccio bk215 22 0 0 0 0
76 R Dana Kedziora 158 73 7586 48 523 471 139 179 157 475 694
109 Joey Jones 211 26 3178 15 638 619 228 224 158 610 679
97 Glen Gauthier 215 22 1941 9 651 638 0 0
9 - Main Street Bar & Grill Lane 8
16 Jay Kabeniec 166 66 10003 60 518 454 180 119 168 467 662
13 Rick Knox 138 91 5673 41 443 398 159 144 156 459 735
14 Bob Prosciak 173 60 10946 63 538 471 222 198 176 596 779
15 John Walker 174 59 10495 60 530 466 168 169 156 493 667
50 Michael Prosciak 212 25 5741 27 649 618 0 0
84 Brian Garcia bk216 21 0 0 0 0
10 - Patriots Lane 5
5 Jen Walsh 161 71 10154 63 538 471 147 199 167 513 729
6 Donald Barre 164 68 9383 57 517 456 137 158 141 436 637
7 Brian Walasciak 198 37 12504 63 630 563 180 216 204 600 711
12 Alex Gomez 220 18 13894 63 692 625 231 300 278 809 866
8 Doc Harrison bk209 27 0 0 0 0

8/31/2022 6:03 pm Page 3 of 4

BLS-2022/STD 34.02.09 licensed to Chris Kingsbury



1/18/2023 Week 21 of 34 MRML 2022-2023 Page 4
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
11 - GUTT-R-DONE Lane 1
100 R Milton Rock 195 40 12333 63 603 536 223 208 221 652 775
102 Curtis Goodroe 171 62 9789 57 531 470 al61 al161 al61 483 669
113 Chris Rock 185 49 11131 60 587 523 192 211 182 585 732
108 Dave Mason bk194 41 0 0 0 0
120 Tyler Rock 187 47 9554 51 598 543 126 190 161 477 612
12 - The Knick Knackers Lane 11
98 Nick Tanguay 139 90 7113 51 447 392 165 175 187 527 803
111 Lynn Roselli 158 73 9019 57 521 460 139 173 159 471 690
110 R Todd Roselli 167 65 10562 63 526 459 202 177 126 505 700
104 Stephen Cousineau 192 43 10959 57 621 560 0 0
112 David Blomstrand Jr. 228 10 4799 21 697 672 25 290 290 836 890
13 - Amherst Farmer Supply Lane 6
1 Don Damon 155 76 9784 63 512 445 162 136 150 448 676
4 Tom Zumbruski 192 43 12150 63 588 521 216 201 223 640 772
80 Scott Introvigne 203 33 11576 57 664 603 225 203 264 692 797
129 Patrick Sullivan 138 91 5396 39 442 399 132 144 170 446 722
2 Andrew Bellotti bk184 50 1157 6 580 570 0 0
3 Andrew Stone bk136 93 866 6 439 429 0 0
69 R Tony Mancini bk209 27 606 3 612 605 0 0
89 R Mike Pike bk137 92 455 3 457 450 0 0
14 - Rent Noho Lane 2
25 Judy Stone 150 81 9010 60 503 439 145 151 157 453 696
26 R Linda Hampson 163 69 6846 42 534 488 148 158 181 487 694
27 Karl Heston 206 30 12391 60 650 586 205 201 213 619 709
123 Jim Patten 177 56 7451 42 559 513 0 0
52 Lisa Dee 147 83 5300 36 472 432 158 104 187 449 698
121 Eva Boyer 180 54 1626 9 546 533 0 0
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